
BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genèse
Manège Merry Horse 5.12.2021

ASUB

Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Omega
Circuit : D:Rouge Long
Distance : 7300m (Dénivelé 115m)
Temps : 1:37:06 (13'18"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Salomé SINTY 1:34:09
3. Lise MILBOU 1:41:38

1. 193 00:02:36 164m 15'51"/km
2. 176 00:07:16 00:09:52 708m 10'16"/km
3. 203 00:12:28 00:22:20 1088m 11'27"/km
4. 221 00:02:14 00:24:34 166m 13'27"/km
5. 177 00:04:16 00:28:50 290m 14'43"/km
6. 179 00:09:32 00:38:22 710m 13'26"/km
7. 213 00:01:34 00:39:56 110m 14'15"/km
8. 220 00:06:10 00:46:06 365m 16'54"/km
9. 221 00:07:19 00:53:25

10. 197 00:09:12 01:02:37
11. 204 00:05:12 01:07:49 488m 10'39"/km
12. 198 00:03:11 01:11:00 210m 15'10"/km
13. 187 00:10:06 01:21:06 872m 11'35"/km
14. 207 00:04:34 01:25:40 461m 9'54"/km
15. 191 00:06:50 01:32:30 411m 16'38"/km
16. 171 00:03:42 01:36:12 323m 11'27"/km
17. 999 00:00:54 01:37:06 163m 5'31"/km
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